Рейтинг физкультура   -   11класс
	№
	Ф.И.О.
	Образовательное учреждение
	Дата рождения
	Общее кол-во баллов
	Процент выполнения

	1.
	Трубинская Полина Сергеевна
	МБОУ «Краснотуранская СОШ»
	26.02.2007
	62,33
	62

	2
	Казакова Камила Валентиновна
	МБОУ «Краснотуранская СОШ»
	01.11.2007
	54,01
	54

	3
	Ремизов Глеб
	МБОУ  
"Тубинская                 СОШ"
	2007
	51
	51

	4
	Банзимир Ева Викторовна
	МБОУ «Краснотуранская СОШ»
	09.08.2007
	44,01
	44
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